Recipient Committee		g Lancourant America	Date Stamp		COVER PAGE
Campaign Statement Cover Page (Government Code Sections 84200 84216.5)			Date Starrip		FORMA 460
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Statement covers period	Date of election if applicable: (Month, Day, Year)		Page	1 _ of 8
	10/10/2020			F S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	or Official Use Only
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	through12/31/2020	06/05/2018			
1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees Committees	mplete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:			
State Candidate Election Committee Recall (Also Comptete Part 5) General Purpose Committee Sponsored Small Contributor Committee	rimarily Formed Ballot Measure committee Controlled Sponsored So Complete Fart 6 Trimarily Formed Candidate/ Office holder Committee Noo Complete Part 7)	Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Termi Amendment (Explain below		Supplemental	Year Report
3. Committee information	D. NUMBER 1403442	Treasurer(s)			
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE)	746.04.45	NAME OF TREASURER		ne, while to this transport player, pany allocal discounters for	
Aceituno 4 Assembly 2018		David Gould	rojenil, a pisklik "ja "sa 100a kin konanske man meli ser energeno ekselo-		androdillaces on his sign in come there were no according to the company of the c
		MAILING ADDRESS			
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)		СПҮ	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
		Long Beach	CA	90802	Erial Elemen
CITY STATE ZIP CO	DDE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER	, IF ANY		
Long Beach CA 9580		Ingrid Orellana	ala Maliang (Sarana Papa and an antique Malian and an an		
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. E	BOX	MAILING ADDRESS			
CITY STATE ZP CO	DDE AREA CODE/PHONE	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
		Long Beach	CA	90802	
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS	spergage consistence on large frage lands. In the Political Proportion on an extraording ability distributed that March Market Special Institute of the Political Poli	OPTIONAL: FAX / E MAIL ADDRES	S		
4. Verification	within a feet a mark and to the food of my feet		a moral for the scratter returned	l made waterstoom to do.	
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewin under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Californ	-	nowledge the information contained hereir	rand in the attached	i scriedures is ur	re and complete, a certify
Executed on01/18/2021	By	是不能AVELLES (1946年)	初层		
Cale	-,	Signature of Peasurer or Assistant Trea	ssurer		
Executed on	By Signature of 0	Cantraling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Propon	ent or Responsible Officer of	(Sponsor	
Executed on	Ву	Signature of Controlling Office holder, Candidate, State	Measure Proponent		
Executed on	Ву	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State	Measure Proponent	indestruction oppositions and an artistic as making a	

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

	COVER	PAGE -	PART 2
IT THE PERSON.	FORNIA DRM	4	60
Page _	2	of	8

Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee	ee	6.	Primarily Formed Ballo	t Measure Committee	3	
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE	MA NA		NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE	A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		
Pedro Aceituno						
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT	NUMBER IF APPLICABLE)	publisher or in solve source care	BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICTION		
State Assembly Person Assembly District Distric	ict 58				SUPPORT OPPOSE	
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) CITY	STATE	ZIP		Jan 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19		
Long	Beach CA S	30802	Identify the controlling offi	ceholder, candidate, or s	tate measure proponent, if	if any.
Contract A			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CAN	DIDATE, OR PROPONENT		
Related Committees Not Included in this State not included in this statement that are controlled by you or contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your candi	are primarily formed to r	ittees receive	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD		DISTRICT NO. IF ANY	CO CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
	.D. NUMBER		XX			
Aceituno for City Council 2015	1251595					
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE	7.	Primarily Formed Cand	lidate/Officeholder Co	ommittee List names of	
Gould David	X YES NO		officeholder(s) or candidate(s)	for which this committee is	s primarily formed.	
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR C	ANDIDATE OFFICE SOL	JGHT OR HELD SUPPO	
45172 T. 11170 St. C. U.S. (1)					OPPO	ORT
CITY STATE ZIP COL	DE AREA CODE/P	PHONE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR C	ANDIDATE OFFICE SOL	JGHT OR HELD	W w washing and a second
Long Beach CA 90802		1000		0,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	SUPPO	
COMMITTEE NAME	.D. NUMBER)GE
			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR C	ANDIDATE OFFICE SOL	JGHT OR HELD SUPPO	
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMITTEES	7	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR C	ANDIDATE OFFICE SOL	JGHT OR HELD	teritori piane vinena pet
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX	YES NO			017,02,000	SUPPO	
OTHER TABLESS (NO P.O. BOX	,					
CITY STATE ZIP COD	PE AREA CODE/P	PHONE	Attac	h continuation sheets if i	necessary	

Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Statement covers period from 10/18/2020 CALIFORNIA 460

through 12/31/2020 Page 3 of 8

I.D. NUMBER

MAME OF THE		months and a second sec		through	12/31/2020	Page of8
NAME OF FILER			·		97 2 44 344	I.D. NUMBER
Aceituno 4 Assembly 2018	Milesson - 1 Types	radio rational and a state of the state of t	Committee NA COMMITTEE OF STREET	With the work and the state of	and it was to be the same of t	1403442
Contributions Received		Column A TOTALTHIS PERIOD (FROMATTACHED SCHEDULES)	C/	COIUMN B ALENDAR YEAR POTAL TO DATE	Running in Both th	nmary for Candidates se State Primary and
1. Monetary Contributions	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	General Elections	
2. Loans Received		0.00		65,300.00	1/1 t	hrough 6/30 7/1 to Date
3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2	\$	0.00	\$	65,300.00	20. Contributions Received \$	s
4. Nonmonetary Contributions		0.00	Andrew Million Conf. (Magney or	0.00	21 Expenditures	•
5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED			\$	65,300.00	Made \$	\$
Expenditures Made					Expenditure Limit	Summary for State
6. Payments Made			\$	1,892.95	Candidates	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3				0.00	22 Cumulatis	ve Expenditures Made*
8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS Add Lines 6 + 7			\$	1,892.95	(If Subject to	Ve Expenditure Limit)
9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)				19,101.00	Date of Election	Total to Date
10. Nonmonetary Adjustment				0.00	(mm/dd/yy)	
11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE	\$	359.45	\$	20,993.95		\$
Current Cash Statement				THE TWO SETS OF THE PARTY OF TH	*	_ \$
12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16	\$	2,377.95	To calcula	ite Column B. add		
13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above		0.00	amounts i	in Column A to the		
14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4		0.00	from Colu	iding amounts inn B of your last	*Amounts in this section reported in Column B.	may be different from amounts
15. Cash Payments		359.45		ome amounts in may be negative	Toportee in Coldin 18.	
16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15	\$	2,018.50	figures the	at should be		
If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero.			period am	d from previous counts. If this is		
17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2	\$	0.00	for this ca	eport being filed elendar year, only the amounts		
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts				s 2, 7, and 9 (if		
18. Cash Equivalents			w.,y).			
19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above	\$	84,401.00				
						FPPC Form 460 (Ja

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule B - Part 1				Ī			SCHI	EDULE B-PART 1
Loans Received	Amounts may be rounded Statement covers to whole dollars. from10/18/						FORM	¹⁴ 460
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE					through12/2	31/2020	Page 4	of 8
NAME OF FILER	a configuration is a state of			!	A	objections of the same of	I.D. NUMBER	- 01
Aceituno 1 Assembly 2018	WATER A						1403442	
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD, NUMBER)	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING THIS PERIOD	(6) AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	(c) AMOUNT PA OR FORGIVI THIS PERIO	EN CLOSE OF THIS	INTEREST PAID THIS PERIOD	ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF LOAN	CUMULATIVE CONTRIBUTIONS TO DATE
Pedro Aceituno	City Councilmember Bell Gardens			PAID		No. of the control of	Part - Brown - Pr and	CALENDAR YEAR
Bel Ganderns, CA 90201			the contract of the contract o	\$SS	1	0_00.% RATE	\$500.5C	\$ PER ELECTION***
TEND COM OTH PTY SCC		\$500.00	\$ 0.00	\$ <u>0_</u> _	DATE DUE	\$0	03/02/2018 DATE INCURRED	\$ P2018 56,500.00
Pedro Aceituno	City Councilmember Bell Gardens	manage (App.)		PAID				CALENDAR YEAR
Bel Ganderns, CA 30201				\$O		0.00% RATE	\$ _1,000.60	\$O.OO PER ELECTION **
TE IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC		\$_1.000.00	\$0.00	\$	DATE DUE	\$aac	03/05/2018 DATE INCURRED	\$ P2018 56,500.00
Pedro Aceituno Bel Ganderns, CA 90201	City Councilmember Bell Gardens			☐ PAID	-			CALENDAR YEAR
sel Ganderns, CA 90201				SO	1	0 00 %	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 0.00 PER ELECTION **
TIND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC		\$ 35,000.00	\$	s	DATE DUE	\$0.00	04/21/2018 DATE INCURRED	\$ P2018 56,500.0
		SUBTOTALS	\$ 0.00	\$ 0	.00\$ 36,500.6	0.0	0	
Schedule B Summary			**************************************	Alexan Advent p. 4000 year Mediddan	Hallis valore, con 1989-000000000 (,)(Separa - page)(600	(Enter (e) on Schedule E, Line 3)		
Loans received this period (Total Column (b) plus unitemized loar	es of lose than \$100 \		***************	\$_	0.0	00		
	•					1	Contributor Code	s
 Loans paid or forgiven this period (Total Column (c) plus loans under \$10 (Include loans paid by a third party that 	0 paid or forgiven.)		***************************************	\$	0.0		TH - Other (e.a.	PTY or SCC) business entity)
3. Net change this period. (Subtract Lin Enter the net here and on the Summar	e 2 from Line 1.)ry Page, Column A, Line 2.	************************	; «*****************	NET \$ _	0.0 (May be a negative number)	1 0	TY - Political Par CC - Small Contr	ty Ibutor Committee
*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also	must be reported an Cab-data 4	7						

** If required.

Comment to the state of the sta	in Charl			,	windowskie was was a second with the second w	alandana quant samusuma	SCHEDULE B-	PART 1 (CONT.)
Loans Received	AL.	ounts nay be ru to whole dollar			from 10/18		जनसम्बद्धाः निमानी	450
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER		ne v	A LANE		through12/31	/2020	Page5	of _8
NAME OF FILER	·						I.D. NUMBER	na obvorance
Aceituno 4 Assembly 2018							1403442	Marie - Common and
FULL NAME, STREET ACDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IFCOMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER), NUMBER)	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING THIS PERIOD	(a) AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	(c) AMOUNT PAI OR FORGIVE THIS PERIO	N CLOSE OF THIS	(e) INTEREST PAID THIS PERIOD	ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF LOAN	(g) CUMULATIVE CONTRIBUTIONS TO DATE
Pedro Aceituno	City Councilmember Bell Gardens			PAID			,	CALENDAR YEAR
Bel Ganderns, CA 90201				\$0_0 FORGIVEN	<u>0</u> \$ _20,000.00	0_00% RATE	\$ <u>20.000</u> .00	SOOO PER ELECTION**
[†] ☑ IND ☐ COM ☐ OTH ☐ PTY ☐ SCC		\$20.000.00	s0.00	so_o	DATE DUE	\$0.00	05/19/2018 DATE INCURRED	\$22018 56,500.00
Jose Aceituno Bell Gardens, CA 90201	Retired None			PAID S C D FORGIVEN	\$ 4,400.00	D OF %	\$_4,400.00	\$ 0.00 PER ELECTION **
TS IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC		\$ 4.400.00	\$ 0.00	so_c	DATE DUE	\$ <u>0_0</u> 0	05/22/2018 DATE INCURRED	\$ P2018 4,460.00
Virginia Aceituno Bell Gardens, CA 90201	Retired None			\$C.C	\$ 4.400.00	Q00 %	\$ 4,400.00	CALENDAR YEAR \$
†⊠ IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC		\$ 4.400.00	\$000	\$	DATE DUE	\$	05/22/2018 DATE INCURRED	\$ P2018 4,400.00
	and the second of the second o			PAID S FORGIVEN	s	RATE	\$	SPER ELECTION **
†□ IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC	the same two controls and the same transfer	\$	\$	\$	DATE DUE	\$	DATE INCURRED	\$
A. V.	Propertisons (might 1) availage.	SUBTOTALS	0.00	\$ 0	.00\$ 28,800.00	\$ 0.00		

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. ** If required.

tContributor Codes
IND – Individual
COM – Recipient Committee
(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH – Other (e.g., business entity)
PTY – Political Party
SCC – Small Contributor Committee

Schedule E Eagreeux Max :	An almii 94y i Maan be b	ការសេស ma ព្រះ	Ġ.	from	tement covers parior			HEDULE E
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE				throu	gh 12/31/2020	_ Page _6	of _	9
NAME OF FILER			day to propose the control of the co	ORE C TATAL where Property recommend Particularies and	- English Sangaran (Sangaran Sangaran S	I.D. NUM	BER	The second secon
	and the first of the second of				at timbrilli de la companya de la co	140344	2	renew.
CAP campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LTT campaign literature and mailings	MBR member com MTG meetings and OFC office expen PET petition circul PHO phone banks POL polling and s POS postage, deli	munication d appearan ses lating survey rese very and r	s ces arch	RAD RFD SAL TEL TRC TRS TSF VOT	escribe the payment, radio airtime and productio returned contributions campaign workers' salaries t.v. or cable airtime and procandidate travel, lodging, a staff/spouse travel, lodging transfer between committe voter registration information technology cos	s oduction costs and meals and meals ses of the sam	ne candidat	e/sponsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)		CODE	OR	DESCRIPTION	OF PAYMENT		AMOUN	IT PAID
Gould & Orellana, LLC Long Beach, CA 90802		PRO		and the state of t	***************************************			150.00
Gould & Orellana, LLC Long Beach, CA 90802		PRO				T Annua (no.		150.00
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures n	nust also be summ	arized on	Schedule D.		\$	SUBTOTAL \$		300.00
Schedule E Summary					The second secon	**************************************		
1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule	E subtotals.)	**********	***********************			\$	3	00.00
2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100	****************	***********	****************			«·····»		59.45
3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from	Schedule B, Part	1, Colum	n (e).)			······································		0.00
4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Er	nter here and on ti	ne Summ	ary Page, Colum	nn A, Line 6.)	π	OTAL \$		59.45

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Sakarhila E			,		SCHEDULE F
	Addick the mind to a		w (c)		
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	* 400		through 12/31/2	Page _	7 of 8
NAME OF FILER				I.D. NUM	BER
Aceituno 4 Assembly 2018	The same house a same of the set	W 1497 AV	×	140344	12
C/F parabagy propriet allerative andres a source of cancel C/F campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LIT campaign literature and mailings	MIG meetings and appearant OFC office expenses PET petition circulating PHO phone banks POL polling and survey rest postage, delivery and professional services (PRT print ads	s nces earch messenger services	RFD radio artime an returned contrib SAL campaign work. TEL t.v. or cable airt. TRC candidate travel TRS staff/spouse training transfer betwee VOT voter registration.	d production costs outions ers' salaries ime and production costs I, lodging, and meals vel, lodging, and meals on committees of the san	ne candidate/sponsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD	(b) AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	(c) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E)	(d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
The House of Printing Inc. Pasadena, CA 91107	LIT	1,565.85	0.00	0.00	1,565.85
Continental Colorcraft Monterey Park, CA 91754	LIT	4,013.05	0.00	0.00	4,013.05
The House of Printing Inc. Pasadena, CA 91107	LIT	2,768.16	0.00	0.00	2,768.16
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.	SUBTOTALS :	8,347.06\$	0.00\$	0.00\$	8,347.06
Schedule F Summary	The second distribution is a second s			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Particular to Whitego & Copy.
Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all accrued expenses of \$100 or more, plus total unitemized)	Schedule F, Column (b) sul accrued expenses under \$	btotals for	INCIII	RRED TOTAL S.S.	0.00
Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Sci accrued expenses of \$100 or more, plus total uniternized)	redule F. Column (c) subtot	ale for novements an			74
3 Net change this period (Subtract Line 2 from Line 4 m	a at army				
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.)	***************************************	*****************************	*************************	NET \$	0.00

Accrusé Expenses (Unpaid Bills)	was a selection.	from . 10/15/2020	⊃ e}र्सा
NAME OF FILER		through _12/31/2020	Page 8 of B
NAME OF FILEN			I.D. NUMBER
Abeltuno 4 Assembly 2018			1403440

induction. There exists in his ming goods a contactly describes the payment is unitary enter the code of the rwise, describe the payment

			Section 1 mineral entrol mid whome in	STEED LANGE	z, describe the Davinent
CMP	campaign paraphernalia/misc.	MBR	member communications	RAD	radio airtime and production costs
	campaign consultants	MTG	meetings and appearances		returned contributions
	contribution (explain nonmonetary)*		office expenses		campaign workers' salaries
CVC	civic donations	PET	petition circulating		t.v. or cable airtime and production costs
FIL	candidate filing/ballot fees	PHO	phone banks		candidate travel, lodging, and meals
	fundraising events	POL	polling and survey research	TRS	staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals
	independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*	POS	postage, delivery and messenger services		transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
	legal defense		professional services (legal, accounting)		voter registration
ur	campaign literature and mailings	PRT	print ads		information technology costs (internet, e-mail)
* 0 ~	emonste tient am annialisediana au indonandant accomunitions and a com-	- According			

^{*} Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I D. NUMBER)	CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD	(b) AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	(c) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E)	(d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
Continental Colorgraft Monterey Park, CA 91754	LIT	5,062.99	0.00	0.00	5,062.99
The Strategy Group Company Delaware, OH 43015	РНО	4,652.00	0.00	0.00	4,652.00
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk's Office	FIL	1,038.95	0.00	0.00	1,038.9
	SUBTOTALS	\$ 10,753.94	\$ 0.00\$	0.00	10,753.94